



S. No. 96
Suppl. List-03

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT
JAMMU

WP (C) No. 2027/2019, CM (4213/2019)

Sushant Sharma

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Himanshu Beotra, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be taken up.

Adjourned, to be listed on 03.06.2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
30.05.2019
(Tarun)