



Sr. No. 04

2020:JKLHC-JMU:3507

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2027/2019
a/w connected CMs.

Sushant SharmaPetitioner (s)

Through :- Petitioner is present in person.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Enquiry report in terms of order dated 03.06.2019 be filed within
three weeks.

List again on 06.12.2019.



(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
06.11.2019
Ram Krishan